CS05/CS06 Chain Saw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                              ©2016 Aqua-Air Industries, Inc. – All rights reserved.
             639 Manhattan Blvd.
Harvey, LA 70058 USA
TEL:  (504) 362-8124
FAX:  (504) 362-3600
EMAIL sales@aquaairind.com

07629 Rim Sprocket, 7-Tooth (.325 in. Pitch)
11464 Scrench (Com. Screwdriver-Bar Nut Wrench)
Ordering Information
MODEL PART NO. SYSTEM CAPACITY
CS05 CS05610 o.c/c.c 12 in./30 cm
 CS05620 o.c/c.c 15 in./38 cm
CS06 CS06610 o.c/c.c 12 in./30 cm
 CS06620 o.c/c.c 15 in./38 cm
CS06 CS06610 o.c/c.c 12 in./30 cm
CS06 Railroad Model CS06630S* o.c/c.c 20 in./51 cm
 CS0661001* o.c/c.c, CE 12 in./30 cm
 CS06630 o.c/c.c 20 in./51 cm
 CS06920 o.c/c.c, U/W 15 in./38 cm
 CS0692001* o.c/c.c, CE, U/W 15 in./38 cm
 CS06930 o.c/c.c, U/W 20 in./51 cm